Santa Barbara County Car Seat Contact List

Carpinteria

Carpinteria— Summerland Fire Department:

Montecito
Montecito Fire Department:

Santa Barbara/Goleta/Gaviota

Santa Barbara County Fire Department:

Austin Muro — Station 11
Tyler Gillette — Station 13
Shawn Bahne - Station 14
Sam Dudley - Station 15
Brad Odom - Headquarters

Santa Barbara Cottage Hospital
California Highway Patrol

Lompoc Valley/Vandenberg
Lompoc City Fire Department

Santa Barbara County Fire Department:

George Enos — Station 34
Fernando Medina — Station 34
Jay Mushinskie — Station 34

Vandenberg Space Force Base

Santa Ynez/Buellton/Solvang
California Highway Patrol

Santa Barbara County Fire Department:

Chris Massanari — Station 31
Luke Hart — Station 32

Santa Maria Valley/Sisquoc
California Highway Patrol

684-4591

969-7762

681-5511
681-5513
681-5514
681-5515
681-5520

569-7521
770-4800

736-4513
737-7742
737-7742
737-7742

606-1110

691-6160

686-5062
686-5058

608-6310



